
Akkommodasie in Tzaneen 
   

 
 
 

  Plek Telefoon Nr Web Tuiste 

1.  Arborpark Lodge 015 307 1831 www.arborparklodge.co.za  

2.  Avispark Lodge 015 307 5460 www.avisparklodge.co.za  

3.  Bramasole (Magoebaskloof) 015 276 1223 www.bramasole.co.za  

4.  Die Stoep B & B 083 255 9943 None 

5.  Fairview Hotel  015 307 2679 www.fairviewlodge.co.za  

6.  Highgrove Lodge 015 307 7243 www.highgrovelodge.co.za  

7.  Ivory Tusk Lodge 015 307 2870 www.ivorytusklodge.co.za  

8.  Karibu Leisure Resort 015 304 4400 www.kariburesort.co.za  

9.  Kuhestan Organic Farm 082 903 7593 www.kuhestan.co.za  

10. La Baruné Guesthouse 015 307 4488 www.labarune.co.za  

11. Mashutti Country Lodge 015 307 4315 www.mashutti.com  

12. Sanloo Manor 015 307 1101 www.sanloo.co.za  

13. The Village & Fairview 015 307 2679 www.fairviewlodge.co.za  

14. Letaba River Lodge 076 991 1111 www.ecopark.co.za  

15. Hill Top Country Lodge 015 307 1590 www.hilltop-lodge.co.za  

16. Stanford Lake Lodge 079 519 9211 www.stanfordlake.co.za  

17. Tamboti Lodge 015 307 4526 www.tambotilodge.co.za  

18. Carpe Diem/Die Ou Plaashuis 082 925 4385 www.tzaneen.co.za  

19. Eagles View Mountain Inn 015 305 4419 www.golimpopo.com  

20. Falcon Creek Cottage 078 979 4822 www.roomsforafrica.com  

21. Mountain Glen Guest House 015 307 3488 www.golimpopo.com  

22. Sherwood's Country Manor 015 307 5512 www.sherwoods.co.za  

23. Silver Mist Guest house 015 309 9342 www.placesforafrica.com  

24. Tzaneen Guest House 015 307 4041 www.tzaneenguesthouse.com  

25. Coach House Hotel 015 306 8000 www.coachhouse.co.za  

26. Glenshiel Hotel (Magoebaskloof) 015 276 4335 www.glenshiel.co.za  

27. Gravelotte Hotel 015 318 4214 www.sa-venues.com  

28. Magoebaskloof Hotel 015 276 5400 www.magoebaskloof.co.za  

29. Tzaneen Country Lodge 015 304 3290 www.tzalodge.co.za  

30. Tzaneen Bed and Breakfast 015 307 5167 www.roomsforafrica.com  
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